
 
  

  

 

 

 
Name Surname Designation Email Address 

1 Cari-Ann  Ali Head of English (Senior Prep) cari-ann@steyncityschool.co.za 

2 Kyle Aling Lifeguard & Sports Coach kyle@steyncityschool.co.za 

3 Yvonne Bester Personal Assistant yvonne@steyncityschool.co.za 

4 Sicelo Bhengu Head of Social Studies (Senior Prep) sicelo@steyncityschool.co.za 

5 Kerryn Bowen Grade 3 Teacher kerryn@steyncityschool.co.za 

6 Taryn Brooke Grade 2 Teacher tarynb@steyncityschool.co.za 

7 Pippa Clegg Head of Music pippa@steyncityschool.co.za 

8 George Cockeran Operations Manager george@steyncityschool.co.za 

9 Jennifer Cosslett Grade 4 Teacher jennifer@steyncityschool.co.za 

10 Colleen Cox Bursar colleen@steyncityschool.co.za 

11 Denika  De Lange Intern Grade 0 denika@steyncityschool.co.za 

12 Natasha Desai Grade 0 Teacher natasha@steyncityschool.co.za 

13 Carmina dos Santos Receptionist  carmina@steyncityschool.co.za 

14 Helen Farrell Grade 000 Teacher helen@steyncityschool.co.za 

15 Philip Fraser Commercial Manager philip@steyncityschool.co.za 

16 Ryno Gerber Operations Supervisor ryno@steyncityschool.co.za 

17 Cameron Gerritz Sports Intern cameron@steyncityschool.co.za 

18 Juliet Glover Deputy Head julietg@steyncityschool.co.za 

19 Meagan Godfrey Grade 000 Teacher meagan@steyncityschool.co.za 

20 Bronwyn Gordon Head of PE bronwyn@steyncityschool.co.za 

21 Julia Greyling Grade 00 Teacher julia@steyncityschool.co.za 

22 Sean Hampton-Cole Head of Geography (College) sean@steyncityschool.co.za 

23 Tholang Hlalele Sports Intern tholang@steyncityschool.co.za 

24 Bongani Hlongwane Maintenance/Driver - 

25 Karen Hulme Head of Mathematics (College) karen@steyncityschool.co.za 

26 Charlene Jeffery Head of EYC & FP charlene@steyncityschool.co.za 

27 Andrea Jeffery Intern Grade 0 & 00 andrea@steyncityschool.co.za 

28 Despina Jones Head of Mathematics (Prep) despina@steyncityschool.co.za 

29 Caleb Langley Lifeguard and OSH Administrator caleb@steyncityschool.co.za 

30 Rachel Langley Lifeguard & Sports Coach rachel@steyncityschool.co.za 

31 Tiego Lekalakala Admissions Secretary tiego@steyncityschool.co.za 

32 Victoria Lewis Grade 1 Teacher victoria@steyncityschool.co.za 

33 Luandi Liebenberg Head of Afrikaans (College) luandi@steyncityschool.co.za 

34 Thethelela Mabhena Librarian thethelela@steyncityschool.co.za 

35 Martin Mabusela Handyman  

36 Princess Machitele Teacher Assistant princess@steyncityschool.co.za 

37 Matthew Makamo IT Technician matthew@steyncityschool.co.za 

38 Liesel Marshall Grade 2 Teacher liesel@steyncityschool.co.za 

39 Queen Matlaletsa Receptionist  queen@steyncityschool.co.za 

40 Chris Matlhakola Sports Intern chris@steyncityschool.co.za 
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41 Nadia Mavrokordatos Grade 1 Teacher nadia@steyncityschool.co.za  

42 Karen McAnda Head of Dramatic Arts (College) karenm@steyncityschool.co.za 

43 Zandre  Meyer Sports Intern zandre@steyncityschool.co.za 

44 Brian Mitchell Headmaster brian@steyncityschool.co.za 

45 Sean  Mitchell Videography & Sound Technician seanm@steyncityschool.co.za 

46 Prince Modiba Maintenance - 

47 Buhle Moyo Intern Grade 4 buhle@steyncityschool.co.za 

48 Mdu Msomi Head of IsiZulu (College) mdu@steyncityschool.co.za 

49 Jabulisile Mtshweni IsiZulu & Social Sciences Teacher jabulisile@steyncityschool.co.za 

50 Desmond Mtwesi Groundsman, Coach, & Umpire Desmond@steyncityschool.co.za 

51 Usha Naicker Debtors/Creditors Clerk usha@steyncityschool.co.za 

52 Anitha Naidu Head of Physical Science (College) anitha@steyncityschool.co.za 

53 Tarryn Patrick-Brown Marketing & Communications Manager tarryn@steyncityschool.co.za 

54 Natalie Peacock Grade 00 Teacher natalie@steyncityschool.co.za 

55 Elizabeth Pilime Teacher Assistant Grades 000 & FP elizabeth@steyncityschool.co.za 

56 Darren Purdon Head of Business Studies & Accounting (College) darren@steyncityschool.co.za  

57 Lauren Retief HR Officer hr@steyncityschool.co.za 

58 AJ Rudman Director of Sport aj@steyncityschool.co.za 

59 Samantha  Schutte Sports Intern Samantha@steyncityschool.co.za 

60 Nicola Seitz Grade 3 Teacher nicola@steyncityschool.co.za 

61 Adri Smit Head of Natural Sciences (Prep) &  
Head of Life Sciences (College) 

adri@steyncityschool.co.za 

62 Izette Steyn Afrikaans Teacher izette@steyncityschool.co.za 

63 Matodzi Thavhiwa Driver/Maintenance -  

64 Mmapula Tsatsi Teacher Assistant Grades 000 & FP Mmapula@steyncityschool.co.za 

65 Potso Tsotetsi Head of IsiZulu (Senior Prep) potso@steyncityschool.co.za 

66 Kerry-Ann van der Merwe Natural Sciences, Mathematics, & Technology Teacher kerry-ann@steyncityschool.co.za 

67 Karen Van der Merwe Head of History (College) Karenvdm@steyncityschool.co.za 

68 Chanille Viviers The Hive chanille@steyncityschool.co.za 

69 Soledad Wali Head of Art soledad@steyncityschool.co.za 

70 Alison Wilson Head of English (College) alison@steyncityschool.co.za 

       

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS (AQUATIC CENTRE) 

1 Lauren Palmer Head of Aquatics  lauren@steyncityschool.co.za 
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1 Skhumbuzo Bombela Sport Skhumbuzo@steyncityschool.co.za 

2 Amanda Dakada Music Amanda@steyncityschool.co.za 

3 Bhekithemba Siyabonga Gasa Science lab@steyncityschool.co.za 

4 Nthabiseng Dorcas Mogotlane EYC Nthabiseng@steyncityschool.co.za 

5 Angel Nolukholo Moko Aquatic reception angel@steyncityschool.co.za 

6 Tebogo Tebzha Nchaupa Sport Tebogo@steyncityschool.co.za 

7 Nkosana Prince Mkhuva Ngwenya Aquatics & Sport Prince@steyncityschool.co.za 

8 Nolonwabo Ndabeni, Administration Nolonwabo@steyncityschool.co.za 

9 Patricia Bulelwa Zita Aquatic reception Patricia@steyncityschool.co.za 

MUSOS 

1 Dewald  Spangenberg Guitar dewaldws@gmail.com 

2 Mark Trump Drums drummer.marktrump@gmail.com 

3 Faith December Piano faith.december.fd@gmail.com 

4 Simone  Venter Vocals noted.simplyvocal@gmail.com 

5 Olga  Korvink Violin olgakorvink@gmail.com 

6 Bronwyn  Raaths Piano bronwynraaths@outlook.com 

7 Aukse  Trinkunaite Vocals trinkunaitea@gmail.com  

8 Polite  Ngwenya Marimba soundsofmarimba@gmail.com 

9 Xolani Nkomo A Cappella xxxnkomo@gmail.com 

 

mailto:dewaldws@gmail.com
mailto:drummer.marktrump@gmail.com
mailto:faith.december.fd@gmail.com
mailto:noted.simplyvocal@gmail.com
mailto:olgakorvink@gmail.com
mailto:bronwynraaths@outlook.com
mailto:trinkunaitea@gmail.com
mailto:soundsofmarimba@gmail.com
mailto:xxxnkomo@gmail.com

